1:15-1:25pm

1:25-1:40pm

1:40-2:00pm

2:00-2:15pm
2:15-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:15pm
3:15-3:30pm

3:30pm

Water Quality Advisory Work Group
Agenda
Austin, Texas
July 22, 2008

Welcome and Introductions — Chris Linendoll, Wastewater Permitting
Section Manager

Update on Proposed Chapter 217 Design Criteria- Louis C. Herrin, 111,
Technical Assistant

Status of MS4 Phase Il Implementation - Kim Wilson, Storm Water &
Pretreatment Team Leader

Update on Renewal of CAFO General Permit — Laurie Fleet, CAFO team
Break

Update on Revisions to Texas Surface Water Quality Standards — Jim
Davenport — Water Quality Standards Team Leader

General Permits Update — Yvonna Miramontes, Industrial Permits Team
Next Meeting — Date and Topics

Adjourn



